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Names:

Places:

Types:

Black Fox (Indian
Chief)

Brown, Richard
(Indian Chief)

Euneolee (Indian
Chief)

Falaquokoko (Indian
Chief)

Fauquitee (Indian
Chief)

Freeman, Thomas
Glass (Indian Chief)

Meigs, Return J.
Orme, Thomas
Robertson, James
So, Wo, Lo, Toh

(Indian Chief)
Turtle (Indian Chief)

Convention with the
Cherokee Nation

Elucidation

Chickasaw Old Fields

report



Dates:
Sep 11, 1807



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 14
Indian Treaties and Reports
Image 2   r04c02-14-000-0130   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Current Affairs
Seminar

Huntsville, AL

letterhead
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Names:

Types:

Allison, John
Bishop, John
Blackwood, John
Bloodworth, Lematry
Brown, Samuel
Burdine,
Cabaniss, John, Jr.
Carlisle, Lawrence

Cather,
Chiles, Rowlen
Clark, William
Coltart, John
Dyer, Justin
Edwards, William
Gaines, Henry
Hamblin, John

Howson, John
Howson, Richard
James,
Johnson, Thomas
Keating, William
Kennedy, Charles
Long, Samuel
Lowell, John

Mollett,
Pettus, Frances O.,

Mrs.
Powell, Peyton
Robinson, William
Searcy, Jesse
Spencer, James
Wilburn, Benjamin

list
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Types:

Amstrong, John
Anyan, John
Armstrong, James
Bass, Mary
Cavett, Michael
Cheatham, William
Claybrook, Lim

Fowler, Joab
Hampton, John
Hargrove, James
Haynes, Francis
Hill, Sarah
Holmes, Richard
Jones, Nathan

Jude, George
Lewis, Sally
Lockhart, Mathew S.
Looney, Absalom
McCartney, Charles
Moore, John
Noble, George W.

Noble, Samuel
Robertson, John
Robinson, Alexander
Saxon, Samuel
Taylor, Joseph
Trump, Green

list
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Types:

, Andrew E.
, Juliette
, Pope
, William
Ford, Hezekiah
Ford, John
Gray,
Gunter, Edward
Gunters Ferry

Hardin, David
Hardin, John
Harris, John
Haynes, Miles
Isom, Martha
Isom, Mathew
King, Harmon
Levin,
Linsley, Joseph

Marshall, Solomon
McGowen, William
Middleton, John
Moseley, Thomas
O'Neal, Basil
O'Neal, Edward
Pekings, David
Pennington, Theo
Russel, Albert

Sanders, Button
Sawyer, Larken
Smith, John
Smith, Samuel
Stokes, John
Tatum, Abner
Wayland, James C.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 14
Indian Treaties and Reports
Image 6   r04c02-14-000-0134   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Betts, Michael
Biggers,
Bolling, Steth
Buchanan, Samuel
Bullock, Richard
Clampet, Samuel
Clark, Jesse

Clark, Robert
Clopton, William
Coltart, Samuel
Davidson, John J.
Erskine, Alexander
Erskine, Michael
Homson,

Hortes, Philip
House,
Johnson, Anderson
Johnson, Christian A.
Jones, Joel W.
Lockhart,
Mason, Meajah

Maxwell, David
Maxwell, James
Maxwell, Mrs.
Neal, Samuel
Philips, John
Raynes, Miles
Southall, Holman

list
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Allen, Drury M.
Bayard, George
Bayard, Philip
Cassell, Wilkerson
Coleman, John J.

Coleman, William
Eason,
Gardner, Willam
Harris, William
Jones, Thomas

Lightfoot, Claxton
Logan, John
Moore, Edward
Moore, Gabriel
Pate, Jeremiah

Rucker, Lee H.
Shaw, Alexander
Shelby, Richard
Slaughter, John
William, Isaac

list
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Types:
memo
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Names:

Types:

, Lincoyer
Coffee, General
Colyar, A. S.

Jackson, Andrew,
General

Jackson, Mrs.

Royal, Mrs.
White, Hugh L.
Andrew Jackson

essay
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Black Fox (Indian
Chief)

Cheh Chuh (Indian)

Chesholm, John D.
Dearborn, Henry
Hicks, Charles

Melton, Moses
U. S. and Cherokee

Nation Convention

Washington City,

proclamation

Jan 07, 1806
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Names:

Types:

Au-tow-we (Indian)
Broom,
Cheh Chuh (Indian)
Chesholm, John D.
Chu-lioa (Indian)
Dearborn, Henry
Doublehead (Indian)
Hawkins, Benjamin

Hicks, Charles
Jolly, John
Ka-ti-hu (Indian)
Lowry, John
McClary, Andrew
McClary, John
McLemore, John
Meigs, Return J.

Red Bird (Indian)
Sequechu (Indian)
Shoury, William
Skeuka (Indian)
Smith, Daniel
Smith, John
Sour Mush (Indian)
Tallotiskee, (Indian)

Turtle at Home
(Indian)

Vann, James
Walker, John
Young Wolf (Indian)

proclamation
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Types:

Dates:

Colbert, George,
Colonel

Colbert, Levi

Franklin, Jesse
Jackson, Andrew,

General

McCleish, John
Meriwether, David,

General

Tubby, Appassan
Treaty with the

Chickasaws

treaty

Sep 30, 1816



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 14
Indian Treaties and Reports
Image 13   r04c02-14-000-0141   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Arpasarshtubby
(Indian)

Brown, James
Chinnubby

(Chickasaw King)
Colbert, George,

Colonel
Colbert, James
Colbert, Levi
Colbert, William

Coweamarthlar
(Indian)

Glover, William,
Major

Hoparyea (Indian)
Hoparyeahommar

(Indian)
Hoparyeahoummar,

Jr. (Indian)
Houllartir (Indian)

Ickaryoucullaha
(Indian)

Iilnachuouwarhoppyyea
(Indian)

Immartarharmicko
(Indian)

Immoukelourshsharhoparyea
(Indian)

Immoukelusharhopoyyea
(Indian)

McGee, Malcolm
McGilery, William
McGilvery, William
Pettygrove, George
Rabbitt, Captain
Scely, Samuel
Tishshominco

(Indian)
Tushkerhopoyyea

(Indian)

Chickasaw Council House



Types:

Dates:
treaty

Sep 20, 1816
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Names:
Arpasarshtubby

(Indian)
Brown, James
Chanumbby, King

(Indian)
Cocke, William
Colbert, George,

Major
Colbert, James
Colbert, Levi
Colbert, William,

Major General

Coweamarthtar
(Indian)

Gadsden, James
Glover, William,

Major
Hopoyeahoullarter

(Indian)
Hopoyeahoummar

(Indian)
Hopoyeahoummar, Jr.

(Indian)

Ickaryoucuttaha
(Indian)

Illachouwarhopooyea
(Indian)

Immartarharmiccco
(Indian)

Immouklusharhopoyea
(Indian)

Immouklusharhopyea
(Indian)

McGee, Malcum
McGilvery, William

Pettygrove, George
Rabbitt, Captain
Rhea, John
Seeley, Samuel
Tishshominco

(Indian)
Tushkarhopoyea

(Indian)



Types:
treaty
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Byers, Nicholas
Glass (Indian Chief)
Going Snake (Indian)
Henly, Arthur H.

Hicks, Charles
McIntosh, John
Meigs, Return J.
Path Killer (Indian)

Path Killer, Jr.
(Indian)

Russell, David
Tuchalar (Indian)

Walker, John

Cherokee Agency Washington City,

contract

Jan 06, 1817 Mar 01, 1819
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Names:

Places:

Adair, Walter S.
Baldridge, John
Benge, John
Big Bear (Indian)
Brown, James
Brown, John
Brown, William
Chota (Indian)
Davis, Daniel

Fields, David
Gunter, Edward
Linch, Peter
Lowry, Elizabeth
Lowry, George
Lowry, John
Martin, John
McIntosh, John
McLemore, Robert

Meigs, Return J.
Old Bark (Indian)
Parks, Samuel
Parris, George
Peck, Elizabeth, Mrs.
Riley, James
Riley, Richard
Ross, Lewis
Starr, James

Taylor, Fox
Taylor, Richard
Timberlake, Rd.
Walker, John, Jr.
Walker, John, Sr.
Walker, Richard
Wilson, Thomas
Yonah (Indian)

Cherokee Agency



Types:

Dates:
treaty

Mar 08, 1813
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bark (Indian)
Big Cabbin (Indian)
Boggs, John
Brown, Dick
Carey, James
Carrier, Nettle
Chulio (Indian)
Colville, George

Curihee Dick (Indian)
Hicks, Charles
Justice, Dick
Lovely, William L.
Meigs, Return J.
Natre (Indian)
Ooseekee (Indian)
Outahelce (Indian)

Quotiquaskee
(Indian)

Raven (Indian)
Seekeekee (Indian)
Smith, William
Taylor, Richard
Tecistiskee (Indian)

Theelagathahee
(Indian)

Toochalee (Indian)
Two Killers (Indian)
Walker, John
Wausaway (Indian)

Washington City,



Dates:
treaty

Mar 01, 1819
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Types:
Benton, Jesse Colyar, A. S.

essay
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Names:

Types:

, Andrew, Junior
, Rachael
Coffee, John

Hutchings, Andrew
Jackson

Hutchings, John

Jackson & Hutchings
Jackson, Andrew
James, Marquis

Watson, Thomas
The Border Captain

essay
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Boston,
Brown, James
Chinubbee Mingo

(Indian)

Colbert, George
Dinsmoor, Silas
Little, Charles C.
Mingo Chiefs

O'Koy (Indian)
Robertson, James
Tishumastubbee

(Indian)

treaty

1846
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Anderson, W. P.
Chamberlin, R.
Chinubbee Mingo

(Indian King)
Choomubbee (Indian)
Claiborne, Thomas

Augustine

Colbert, George
Colbert, Lewy
Dinsmoor, Silas
E'Mattaha Meko

(Indian)
McGee, Malcom
McGillivry, William

McKee, John
Mingo Mattaha

(Indian)
Mitchell, Samuel
O'Koy (Indian)
O'Leary, Christopher
Pitchlynn, John

Robertson, James
Tishumastubbee

(Indian)
Tisshoo Hooluhta

(Indian)
Tyrrell, William

treaty

Jul 23, 1805



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 14
Indian Treaties and Reports
Image 22   r04c02-14-000-0150   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Planter's and
Merchant's Bank

Pope,

essay
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, Andrew E. 5
, Andrew, Junior 19
, Juliette 5
, Lincoyer 9
, Pope 5
, Rachael 19
, William 5
Adair, Walter S. 16
Allen, Drury M. 7
Allison, John 3
Amstrong, John 4
Anderson, W. P. 21
Andrew Jackson 9
Anyan, John 4
Armstrong, James 4
Arpasarshtubby (Indian) 13, 14
Au-tow-we (Indian) 11
Baldridge, John 16
Bark (Indian) 17
Bass, Mary 4
Bayard, George 7
Bayard, Philip 7
Benge, John 16
Benton, Jesse 18
Betts, Michael 6
Big Bear (Indian) 16
Big Cabbin (Indian) 17
Biggers, 6
Bishop, John 3
Black Fox (Indian Chief) 1
Black Fox (Indian Chief) 10
Blackwood, John 3
Bloodworth, Lematry 3
Boggs, John 17
Bolling, Steth 6
Boston, 20
Broom, 11
Brown, Dick 17
Brown, James 13, 14, 16, 20
Brown, John 16
Brown, Richard (Indian Chief) 1
Brown, Samuel 3
Brown, William 16
Buchanan, Samuel 6
Bullock, Richard 6
Burdine, 3
Byers, Nicholas 15
Cabaniss, John, Jr. 3
Carey, James 17
Carlisle, Lawrence 3
Carrier, Nettle 17
Cassell, Wilkerson 7

Cather, 3
Cavett, Michael 4
Chamberlin, R. 21
Chanumbby, King (Indian) 14
Cheatham, William 4
Cheh Chuh (Indian) 10, 11
Cherokee Agency 15, 16
Chesholm, John D. 10, 11
Chickasaw Council House 13
Chickasaw Old Fields 1
Chiles, Rowlen 3
Chinnubby (Chickasaw King) 13
Chinubbee Mingo (Indian King) 21
Chinubbee Mingo (Indian) 20
Choomubbee (Indian) 21
Chota (Indian) 16
Chu-lioa (Indian) 11
Chulio (Indian) 17
Claiborne, Thomas Augustine 21
Clampet, Samuel 6
Clark, Jesse 6
Clark, Robert 6
Clark, William 3
Claybrook, Lim 4
Clopton, William 6
Cocke, William 14
Coffee, General 9
Coffee, John 19
Colbert, George, Colonel 12, 13
Colbert, George, Major 14
Colbert, George 20, 21
Colbert, James 13, 14
Colbert, Levi 12, 13, 14
Colbert, Lewy 21
Colbert, William, Major General 14
Colbert, William 13
Coleman, John J. 7
Coleman, William 7
Coltart, John 3
Coltart, Samuel 6
Colville, George 17
Colyar, A. S. 9, 18
Convention with the Cherokee Nation 1
Coweamarthlar (Indian) 13
Coweamarthtar (Indian) 14
Curihee Dick (Indian) 17
Current Affairs Seminar 2
Davidson, John J. 6
Davis, Daniel 16
Dearborn, Henry 10, 11
Dinsmoor, Silas 20, 21
Doublehead (Indian) 11



Dyer, Justin 3
E'Mattaha Meko (Indian) 21
Eason, 7
Edwards, William 3
Elucidation 1
Erskine, Alexander 6
Erskine, Michael 6
Euneolee (Indian Chief) 1
Falaquokoko (Indian Chief) 1
Fauquitee (Indian Chief) 1
Fields, David 16
Ford, Hezekiah 5
Ford, John 5
Fowler, Joab 4
Franklin, Jesse 12
Freeman, Thomas 1
Gadsden, James 14
Gaines, Henry 3
Gardner, Willam 7
Glass (Indian Chief) 1
Glass (Indian Chief) 15
Glover, William, Major 13, 14
Going Snake (Indian) 15
Gray, 5
Gunter, Edward 5, 16
Gunters Ferry 5
Hamblin, John 3
Hampton, John 4
Hardin, David 5
Hardin, John 5
Hargrove, James 4
Harris, John 5
Harris, William 7
Hawkins, Benjamin 11
Haynes, Francis 4
Haynes, Miles 5
Henly, Arthur H. 15
Hicks, Charles 10, 11, 15, 17
Hill, Sarah 4
Holmes, Richard 4
Homson, 6
Hoparyea (Indian) 13
Hoparyeahommar (Indian) 13
Hoparyeahoummar, Jr. (Indian) 13
Hopoyeahoullarter (Indian) 14
Hopoyeahoummar (Indian) 14
Hopoyeahoummar, Jr. (Indian) 14
Hortes, Philip 6
Houllartir (Indian) 13
House, 6
Howson, John 3
Howson, Richard 3
Huntsville, AL 2
Hutchings, Andrew Jackson 19
Hutchings, John 19
Ickaryoucullaha (Indian) 13
Ickaryoucuttaha (Indian) 14
Iilnachuouwarhoppyyea (Indian) 13
Illachouwarhopooyea (Indian) 14

Immartarharmiccco (Indian) 14
Immartarharmicko (Indian) 13
Immoukelourshsharhoparyea (Indian) 13
Immoukelusharhopoyyea (Indian) 13
Immouklusharhopoyea (Indian) 14
Immouklusharhopyea (Indian) 14
Isom, Martha 5
Isom, Mathew 5
Jackson & Hutchings 19
Jackson, Andrew, General 9, 12
Jackson, Andrew 19
Jackson, Mrs. 9
James, Marquis 19
James, 3
Johnson, Anderson 6
Johnson, Christian A. 6
Johnson, Thomas 3
Jolly, John 11
Jones, Joel W. 6
Jones, Nathan 4
Jones, Thomas 7
Jude, George 4
Justice, Dick 17
Ka-ti-hu (Indian) 11
Keating, William 3
Kennedy, Charles 3
King, Harmon 5
Levin, 5
Lewis, Sally 4
Lightfoot, Claxton 7
Linch, Peter 16
Linsley, Joseph 5
Little, Charles C. 20
Lockhart, Mathew S. 4
Lockhart, 6
Logan, John 7
Long, Samuel 3
Looney, Absalom 4
Lovely, William L. 17
Lowell, John 3
Lowry, Elizabeth 16
Lowry, George 16
Lowry, John 11, 16
Marshall, Solomon 5
Martin, John 16
Mason, Meajah 6
Maxwell, David 6
Maxwell, James 6
Maxwell, Mrs. 6
McCartney, Charles 4
McClary, Andrew 11
McClary, John 11
McCleish, John 12
McGee, Malcolm 13
McGee, Malcom 21
McGee, Malcum 14
McGilery, William 13
McGillivry, William 21
McGilvery, William 13, 14



McGowen, William 5
McIntosh, John 15, 16
McKee, John 21
McLemore, John 11
McLemore, Robert 16
Meigs, Return J. 1, 11, 15, 16, 17
Melton, Moses 10
Meriwether, David, General 12
Middleton, John 5
Mingo Chiefs 20
Mingo Mattaha (Indian) 21
Mitchell, Samuel 21
Mollett, 3
Moore, Edward 7
Moore, Gabriel 7
Moore, John 4
Moseley, Thomas 5
Natre (Indian) 17
Neal, Samuel 6
Noble, George W. 4
Noble, Samuel 4
O'Koy (Indian) 20, 21
O'Leary, Christopher 21
O'Neal, Basil 5
O'Neal, Edward 5
Old Bark (Indian) 16
Ooseekee (Indian) 17
Orme, Thomas 1
Outahelce (Indian) 17
Parks, Samuel 16
Parris, George 16
Pate, Jeremiah 7
Path Killer (Indian) 15
Path Killer, Jr. (Indian) 15
Peck, Elizabeth, Mrs. 16
Pekings, David 5
Pennington, Theo 5
Pettus, Frances O., Mrs. 3
Pettygrove, George 13, 14
Philips, John 6
Pitchlynn, John 21
Planter's and Merchant's Bank 22
Pope, 22
Powell, Peyton 3
Quotiquaskee (Indian) 17
Rabbitt, Captain 13, 14
Raven (Indian) 17
Raynes, Miles 6
Red Bird (Indian) 11
Rhea, John 14
Riley, James 16
Riley, Richard 16
Robertson, James 1, 20, 21
Robertson, John 4
Robinson, Alexander 4
Robinson, William 3
Ross, Lewis 16
Royal, Mrs. 9
Rucker, Lee H. 7

Russel, Albert 5
Russell, David 15
Sanders, Button 5
Sawyer, Larken 5
Saxon, Samuel 4
Scely, Samuel 13
Searcy, Jesse 3
Seekeekee (Indian) 17
Seeley, Samuel 14
Sequechu (Indian) 11
Shaw, Alexander 7
Shelby, Richard 7
Shoury, William 11
Skeuka (Indian) 11
Slaughter, John 7
Smith, Daniel 11
Smith, John 5, 11
Smith, Samuel 5
Smith, William 17
So, Wo, Lo, Toh (Indian Chief) 1
Sour Mush (Indian) 11
Southall, Holman 6
Spencer, James 3
Starr, James 16
Stokes, John 5
Tallotiskee, (Indian) 11
Tatum, Abner 5
Taylor, Fox 16
Taylor, Joseph 4
Taylor, Richard 16, 17
Tecistiskee (Indian) 17
The Border Captain 19
Theelagathahee (Indian) 17
Timberlake, Rd. 16
Tishshominco (Indian) 13, 14
Tishumastubbee (Indian) 21
Tishumastubbee (Indian) 20
Tisshoo Hooluhta (Indian) 21
Toochalee (Indian) 17
Treaty with the Chickasaws 12
Trump, Green 4
Tubby, Appassan 12
Tuchalar (Indian) 15
Turtle (Indian Chief) 1
Turtle at Home (Indian) 11
Tushkarhopoyea (Indian) 14
Tushkerhopoyyea (Indian) 13
Two Killers (Indian) 17
Tyrrell, William 21
U. S. and Cherokee Nation Convention 10
Vann, James 11
Walker, John, Jr. 16
Walker, John, Sr. 16
Walker, John 11, 15, 17
Walker, Richard 16
Washington City, 10, 15, 17
Watson, Thomas 19
Wausaway (Indian) 17
Wayland, James C. 5



White, Hugh L. 9
Wilburn, Benjamin 3
William, Isaac 7

Wilson, Thomas 16
Yonah (Indian) 16
Young Wolf (Indian) 11
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